

City of Madison

Master

File Number: 32235

File ID:	32235	File Type: Resolution	Status:	Items Referred		
Version:	1	Reference:	Controlling Body:	BOARD OF ESTIMATES		
			File Created Date :	11/19/2013		
File Name:	BY TITLE ONLY	Y - Fiscal Agent for MUFN-C	Final Action:	Final Action:		
Title:	BY TITLE ONLY- Authorizing the City of Madison Finance Department to serve as Fiscal Agent for the Metropolitan Unified Fiber Network, Unincorporated Association (MUFN-C), authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to sign a contract with MUFN-C for the same, and authorizing the Finance Director to receive and disburse funds on behalf of MUFN-C as Fiscal Agent.					

Notes:

Sponsors: Chris Schmidt	Effective Date:
Attachments:	Enactment Number:
Author:	Hearing Date:
Entered by: lstarczewski@cityofmadison.com	Published Date:

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Information Serv	ices 11/19/2013	Referred for Introduction				
	Action Text: Notes:	This Resolution was Re Board of Estimates, Comm					
1	COMMON COU	NCIL 11/19/2013	Referred	BOARD OF ESTIMATES			
	Action Text: Notes:	This Resolution was Re	ferred to the BOARE	OF ESTIMATES			
1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES 11/25/2013						

Text of Legislative File 32235

Fiscal Note

Title

BY TITLE ONLY- Authorizing the City of Madison Finance Department to serve as Fiscal Agent for the Metropolitan Unified Fiber Network, Unincorporated Association (MUFN-C), authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to sign a contract with MUFN-C for the same, and authorizing the Finance Director to receive and disburse funds on behalf of MUFN-C as Fiscal Agent.

Body

Introduced by Title Only at the November 19, 2013 Common Council Meeting.